Contract Change Order

One (1)

Vendor NAC Global Heaith LLC
700 Gemini Street, Suite 230
Houston, TX 77058

Awarded by Court Order No_.

2017-371-05-22

Effective Date.  10/1/2017

Contract No. ' IFB No. 2017-074

i
H

Contract _?Supp%ies Veterinary and Animal Care

Change Order Court Order No.

) 1Y -GN

1
Change Order Court Order No. 2

' YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

¥

1 Extension of contract for a one (1) year period as provided for in Section 4 2 df the Contract Documents
Contract shall be in effect from October 1, 2017 continuing through and mciudir@g September 30, 2018

2. Add item
Item No.  Description
149 Feral Cat Den, item MFCD

152 Cage, Squeeze - Raccoon/Laige Cat Size, item 30650

153 Cerner Transfer Cage. item SG-20CTEL

Price Pkg

$ 97 77 each
'$ 96.50 each
i3 97.80 each

|
i

Fxcept as provided he:em all terms and conditions of the contract remam in full force and effect

nd may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY:

Or Priscilia M Ayerite Print Name

NAQ Global Health LLC
700 Gemini Street, Suite 230

jrouston, TX 77058
;

L oa e

SIGNATURE)
e President o
DATE: 9/5/2017

/ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
IAUTHORITY CF COLLIN COUNTY
‘COMMISSIONERS' COURT

!

Collin County Administration Buily g
2300 Blo o dale Rd. Stz 3160

.'Mc\f"/ 4 °xas j071y g
\f_“ k‘z,‘/( “.,.n

Michalyn Dams CPPB, | 770

4
Purchas'ng Agent o }
DATE: 2D,
! . ,g : ji

|
i
l
i
i
|
|
¢
i
!



